YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
41163  87  7
41468  145  9
OFFICE & FACTORY :
No.9, LANE 145, TAI MING RD., WU ZIH DIST., TAICHUNG CITY, TAIWAN 41468
TEL : 886-4-2335 8996 FAX : 886-4-2335 8997

6
SN-6	 /	 2S	 -	 3	 /	 18L	 /	 28L	 /	 G-6-8	 /	 M3
HoW to orDEr For A CoMPlEtE ASSEMBlED VAlVE
訂購範例 /說明  :
2S	 No. of working section	 聯數
3	 Inlet cover with a main pressure relief valve	 溢流閥設定
18L	 1st section (complete working section)	 第一聯的功能需求
28L	 Following section (complete working section)	 第二聯的功能需求
G-6-8	 BSP ports	 螺紋規格
M3	 Outlet cover	 迴路 / 二次壓需求
7
Inlet relief (optional) 溢流閥(選配)
SN-6 Inlet Section 入油體
Sectional Directional Control Valves 片式控制閥
FP  SN-6  /  FG-3  /  G-6
       Inlet Relief (optional) 溢流閥 (選配)
	T YPE 型式	 CODE 編號	 DESCRIPTION 說明	 PAGE 頁數
	 FG-2	 YLPSN63002
	 Range 80 to 160 bar /  1150 to 2300 psi , standard setting 125 bar / 1800 psi
P. 16			   工作範圍 80-160 bar / 1150-2300 psi，標準設定125bar / 1800 psi
	 FG-3	 YLPSN63003
	 Range 125 to 250 bar / 1800 to 3600 psi , standard setting 175 bar / 2500 psi
P. 16			   工作範圍 125-250 bar / 1800-3600 psi，標準設定175bar / 2500 psi
	 SV	 YLPSN64000
	 Relief  valve  blanking  plug
P. 16   塞頭 / 不使用溢流閥
	 XFG	 YLPSN63000
	 Pilot operated pressure relief valve Range 25 to 315 bar/ 360 to 4600 psi, standard setting 125 bar/ 1800 psi
P. 16   引導式溢流閥，工作範圍 25-315 bar / 360-4600 psi，標準設定125 bar / 1800 psi
8
SN-6 Working Section 工作體
Sectional Directional Control Valves 片式控制閥
1 2 3 4
Parallel circuit :
Standard configuration with open center.
標準並聯迴路
Series circuit :
It need a special working section kit.
串聯迴路需搭配特殊體使用
14
A
Mounting face S-18L: Series circuit 串聯體18L: Parallel circuit (Standard) 標準並聯體
安裝面
SN-6 / 2S-FG-2 / 18L / P3T / 18L / P3T / G6-6-8 / M3
P A1 B1 A2 B2 P A2 B2
TT
A1 B1
SN-6 / 2S-FG-2 / S-18L /  P3T / 18L / P3T / G6-6-8 / M3
Spool options 心軸選用
"B" side spool positioners
(optional) "B" 側選用
"A" side (optional)
"A" 側選用
Port relief (optional)
附加孔選用
1
2
3
4
EW  SN6	 /	 1s	 /	s	  -	 1	 8	L 	 /	 P3T	 /	G-6
9
SN-6 Working Section 工作體
Sectional Directional Control Valves 片式控制閥
1